ERSAPZTEILLISTE
GUTBROD FSVL
Art. Nr, 2970.06

Fahrecrschutzvaerdeck kompi.

rrontrahnan kompl .
Frontrahmen FSV =

Scheibanrapmen kompl.

Drehvarschiuf
Frontechaibe G922 x 63%
Kleammprofil 1019930
FGller 1040200
Perbunandichtung 1230313
Tirfeatsteller

Clip

Dach kompl.
Anbauboek 1i

Anbauback rae
Stétze 1i '
Stotzs re
Stoff-Seitenteil 1i

Scheibe grog

Scheibe klein
Reifliverschlu
ReiflverschluB8-~Schiehey
Druckknopf-Oberteil

Stoff-~-Seitentail re

Rickwand kompl .

Polyglasa
Haltestange

Clip

Aufrellhaken
Halbrundring
Druckknopf-Untartexl
Endkappe

Zubehar

Spiagelhaltebsckchen
Spiegelstange
Spiegel

Wischermoter &4
Wiacherarm 6 A
ischerblatt g4
Kabel

Hingesicherung

Gistaprofil schmal
Gistaprofil breit

Ragr . ~Nr.

1-2970-100C
i-2970-101
1-2970-102
1-

%- 2“70 105
1-2470-406
1-2970-407
1-2970-104&
-227C-109
1-2970-119
1-2970-111%

1-2370-1142

1-2876-113

1-237G-114
1-287¢-1:5

i-2970-116
-297G-117
1-2676-118
-2976-119
1-2320-120

1-2970-12+
1-297¢-122

1-287¢G-123
1-2970-12¢
1-2970-109
1-2970-125
1-297¢-126
1-2870-127
1-297¢-128

1-2970-128
1-2970- 136
1-2970- 131
1-2970-132
1-2970-133
-2970-134
1-2970-3735
1-2970-136
1-2970-137
-2870-138

GESFANT =elTanl oz
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Anbauanleitung des VOSS -Verdecks {Art. Nr2970.07 ) zum 15000 (Art Nr. 2088.01)
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